附件1
2025年春季惠民消费券工作日程安排

	周日
	周一
	周二
	周三
	周四
	周五
	周六

	3月23日
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29（报名）

	30（报名）
	31（报名）
	4月1日（抽奖公证）
	2（结果查询）
	3（发券）
	4
	5（报名）

	6（报名）
	7（报名）
	8（抽奖公证）
	9（结果查询）
	10（发券）
	11
	12（报名）

	13（报名）
	14（报名）
	15（抽奖公证）
	16（结果查询）
	17（发券）
	18
	19（报名）

	20（报名）
	21（报名）
	22（抽奖公证）
	23（结果查询）
	24（发券）
	25
	26（报名）

	27（报名）
	28（报名）
	29（抽奖公证）
	30（结果查询）
	5月1日（发券）
	2
	3

	4
	5（票券最终有效期）
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10




